1000 LIF

+0.1

30 LUF (120 LAE 400 AF

0.5 LIE |6 ##BA (30 ##8A (120 ##BA|400 ##BA

6 LUF

+0.05

X5

=T B PEFBE |%mz

TN LERS O

TN OHY -

0il filler port

580 S
T [ T7/x—2 o]
‘ T4 g—LFalL—2ENL7= 0.01~0.03 MPa
- DENBL - T 7 ATEREL TF & e
! R [ENE. FFETCLTEHERL THaw,
— | PR DENFEEE L AV T & vy,
= /@ ‘{i& [ Connecting Purging Air]
- —— . Connect 0.01 ~ 0.03 MPa dry air passed through
a filter/regulator to the drain port.
‘ Check the air pressure before connecting. Do not
‘ h ] adjust the pressure after connection.
e O /qd J1 \ | = Air purging connection port. '
¥ ‘ Air tube 3 m, attached. coupler(Option).
- ‘ ‘ I 78— CHERD
2-M8x 15 | #90 | I7F1—7 3m B H7Z (7T 3>)
Air purging exhaust hole. Air tube 3 m, attached.
éyib%iMfMg Tube end should be out of the water.
17/\"~9ﬁfimh17%1~7“ 3m @,
0il level gauge T~ Fai—JRmEA[PEEML TF&a v,

F A= 8-Mbx 10 4-M4x 8

] )
Y
. ,
< . .
|I|||| l
o i
o) )
g 3 D
[e]
| DRAIN @ h 4 \ d
= -l s .
EXHAUST ' ::‘ ! o~ ) -l- o
S RIS b Fixture ‘
7777777 T \ 8 M8 2~ - \ \
16 4 Hexagon head bolt L18 48 120 14 ‘ 14
. . RARINL N MEX25 24 166 The direction of cable can be
%‘F}Edﬂam port }W_aiibe&g . changed in units of 457,
; S Y, r—7 )b, 45 B TEE AL,
74 4 75 EEARLEEE. EBEE,
(29.5) 148 160

Q
- o T
) ﬁ % 1 I §,,,,,,cf,
2 L - o
]
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~AC5-

APPROVED (&&®) |CHECKED (& #) |DRAWN (%) PRODUCT NAME (sa8) PART NAME (&BS&28) @
— =
20.1.23 | ONC ROTARY TABLE FOR EDM ERB90 DWG/}NWLZ)
75 B | WITH CONTROLLER AC5-10/10A, AC4-10,BCI-10 | ™™
3> FO—= AC5-10/104A, AC4-10,BC1-10 _ _
REVISION DATE NAME YUKIWA SEIKO INC ERB@O DO] K4




0il level gauge
F AT —

84

149

390

DRAIN

65

,,,,,, Liou ||

8]
2

1l -

76

Oil drain port
HEdmO

o
K*) = @ = [

40

34

(29.5)

14

B81S0.5 26
B 1Sl 60
L

Fixture

BRAE8 M 2~

4-N4x 8

1 2 3 5 6 7 8
25
S8t
== 0il filler port
BEM—L(\] /%/EI\/ED
g b N N
ss [T 7/ v —> ]
zﬁm T4 g—-LFalL—gE5NL7~= 0.01~0.03 MPa
B2 PEIBL T 7 AL TF &0,
~slf R [E00F. FERRICLTHERL TFauv,
:ﬁ FEFEBEDOENAREGFE L RVT T &0,
e = [ Connecting Purging Air]
t:g + R Connect 0.01 ~ 0.03 MPa dry air passed through
" a filter/regulator to the drain port
S| S Check the air pressure before connecting. Do not
w g adjust the pressure after connection
— 28 = Air purging connection port
S |w Air tube 3 m, attached. coupler(Option)
“““ — T 7= 1ERD
'E% 2-M8x 15 | 290 IF7F2—73m B 75 (F T 3>)
%§§¢§ Eyebolt M8 Air purging exhaust hole. Air tube 3 m, attached
gﬁgﬁ AN Tube end should be out of the~water
(35 I7A—SHRO I7F21—7 3m B
S Fa—7HRIBEFARPEBIML TTa v,

)

,//

e

Hexagon head bolt
SNARIL P N8x25 24

T4+ L

41

50

4-M8Xx 15 );64

Washer
L M8 2+

166
25
m?
0 1
o 7
—_ =
2 +--- - - —
sy
R
1
2
L4 104

The direction of cable can be

changed in units of 45°.

T—7 ) lE. 5B TEE R,
RELERE . BOs,

-FBiS0.5
-FBiS1

APPROVED C5®)

CHECKED (#%) |DRAWN (&)  [PRODUCT NAME (&)

20.1.23 | CNC ROTARY TABLE FOR EDM ERBYO

B Be | ADDITIONAL AXIS FANUC £ 1iS0.5/1
fnEdERR FANUC 8iS0.5/1

REVISION

DATE

NAME

YUKIWA SEIKO INC.

PART NAME @B&a8)

CANES

Tl

DWG. No. (@)

FRBS0-D0Z2-KZ




400 ##BA
1000 LIF
0

+0.1

30 LR (120 BAH 1400 AR

0.5 LIE |6 ##BA (30 ##BA|120 ##BR

6 LUF
+0.05

X5
BE

\\\\\

I ERR O
=X T B EHRE

FE Ry B OH)Y -

0il level gauge
F AN —

¢90

EXHAUST

,,,,,, Liou |

DRAIN

O]
[(525

8]
20

Oil filler port
580

i

76

Oil drain port
HEBO

@9l
s
= Q /4 |
2-M8>x 15
Eyebolt M8
7 A4 AR M8
&-MoXx 10
p— /7FI .
3
- Hexagon head bolt
= AEALF MEX25 2
3 Washer
e M8 2+
\7 H’SF]:\ Ej{xﬁt%eg M8 2
) Rite 8 o
N
L
HA-FF23 166
HA-FF33 182
74 L
(29.5) 74 14+ |
_d [
‘ C
-
2 : O | O :
f ‘ f
= )$W””*w **** Ca s
AN ;
4-M8x 15 _24 50 % 50 )

[ T7/v—2 D3]
T4y —-

L¥al—o%0 L7~ 0.01~0.03 MPa
DEIRL T 7 EFERL TT &0,

[ENE. FFRTCLTHRL THauw,
EREBEOENFRE G L AVTT &0,

[ Connecting Purging Air]

Connect 0.01 ~ 0.03 MPa dry air passed through
a filter/regulator to the drain port

Check the air pressure before connecting. Do not
adjust the pressure after connection.

Air purging connection port.

Air tube 3 m, attached. coupler (Option).
T 7/ —S RO

I7F2—73mn B, 75 H T 3>)

Air purging exhaust hole.

Tube end should

Air tube 3 m, attached.
be out of the water.

I7 A —oHRO I7F2—7 3m AR,
Fai—JRBEARAPEEML TF a0,

4-M4 %8

e

=
. ©

e

96.5
[—

R

; \

\
‘ 74 74

126 | |

The direction of cable can be
changed in units of 45°.
T—7 ) F. 45" B TEEJRE,
REMERP . BOE,

_ o 1
I 1
. R
S - F-- —
sy
Ema
-
1
14 104

-HA-FF23
-HA-FF33

APPROVED (%3%) |CHECKED (&)

DRAWN (B0

REVISION DATE NAME

YUKIWA SEIKO INC.

PRODUCT NAME &)

CNC ROTARY TABLE FOR EDM ERBSO0
ADDITIONAL AXIS

MITSUBISHI HA-FF23/33

08 TR =% HA-FF23/33

PART NANE @Bs%)

HEEE o=

DWG. No. (®%)

FRBS0-D0O3-K2




